Enterprise Track results, email discussion search task — Beijing University of Posts and Telecommunications

Precision

prisdsl

Run Type
Fields Used
Number of Topics

automatic
query, narrative

59

Total number of documents over all topics

10

0.8

0.6+

0.4+

0.24

0.0

Retrieved 59000
Relevant 3445
Rel-ret 2249
Average Precision 0.3077
Binary Preference 0.3204
R-Precision 0.3393
Success at 1 document 0.5424
Success at 5 documents 0.7966
Success at 10 documents 0.8644
Recall Level Averages
Recall Precision Document Level Averages
0.00 0.7340 Precision
0.10 0.5990 At 5 docs 0.5797
0.20 0.4509 At 10 docs 0.4966
0.30 0.4073 At 15 docs 0.4441
0.40 0.3602 At 20 docs 0.3881
0.50 0.3072 At 30 docs 0.3277
0.60 0.2586 At 100 docs 0.1815
0.70 0.1917 At 200 docs 0.1254
0.80 0.1468 At 500 docs 0.0667
0.90 0.1150 At 1000 docs 0.0381
1.00 0.0685
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Difference from Median Average Precision per Topic




